
71.077,71.901 2900

71.077 Schaffhausen–Neunkirch–Osterfingen–(Trasadingen) (N77)

Nächte Freitag/Samstag und Samstag/Sonntag, ohne Nacht 24/25 Dez

Schaffhausen, Bahnhof
Neuhausen, Rheinhof
Neuhausen, Kreuzstrasse
Beringen, Beringerfeld
Beringen, Sonne
Guntmadingen, Oberneuhaus
Neunkirch, Schweizerbund
Oberhallau, Trottengasse
Hallau, Gemeindehaus
Wilchingen-Hallau, Bahnhof
Wilchingen, Dorf
Osterfingen, Lindenhof
Trasadingen, Langwis Æ

ì
480
520
530
560
580
001
051
081
121
171
201
251

77002

"+

"+

112
152
162
192
212
232
282
312
352
402
432
482
572

77004

"+

"+à

Osterfingen, Lindenhof
Wilchingen, Dorf
Wilchingen-Hallau, Bahnhof I
Hallau, Gemeindehaus I
Oberhallau, Trottengasse
Neunkirch, Schweizerbund I
Guntmadingen, Oberneuhaus
Beringen, Sonne IJ
Beringen, Beringerfeld
Neuhausen, Kreuzstrasse K
Neuhausen, Rheinhof
Schaffhausen, Bahnhof Æ

Ä

120
160
210
230
250
290
290
350

770016@

"+

"+

à
à

261
301
341
381
421
461
511
531
551
591
591
052

77003

"+

"+

à
à

Reihenfolge der Haltestellen:
Schaffhausen: Bahnhof,
Mühlentor, Kreuz
Neuhausen: Scheidegg, Rheinhof,
Kreuzstrasse, Engestrasse
Beringen: Enge, Beringerfeld,
Hägli, Sonne
Guntmadingen: Oberneuhaus
Neunkirch: Schweizerbund
Oberhallau: Trottengasse
Hallau: Atlingen, Gemeindehaus,
Brugg
Wilchingen-Hallau: Bahnhof
Wilchingen: Kapellenweg, Dorf
Osterfingen: Lindenhof
Trasadingen: Dorf (nur Hin),
Langwis (nur Hin)

Spezialfahrplan Nacht
Silvester/Neujahr

äAlle Kurse â 052 644 20 20

RVSH, 8207 Schaffhausenâ 052 644 20 20
Fax 052 644 20 30
www.schaffhausenbus.ch
info@schaffhausenbus.ch

"+ [ /\ ,\ /] ohne 25/26, 26/27
Dez, 1/2, 2/3 Jan, 25/26 März

6@ kommt von Osterfingen, s. 71.027

71.901 Schaffhausen Bahnhof–Sommerwies (N1)

Nächte Fr/Sa und Sa/So sowie 31 Dez ohne 25, 26 Dez, 1, 2 Jan, 25 März

Schaffhausen, Bahnhof
Schaffhausen, Promenade
Schaffhausen, Steigbrunnen
Schaffhausen, Schützenhaus I
Schaffhausen, Wiesli I
Schaffhausen, Quellenstrasse
Schaffhausen, Riet
Schaffhausen, Hohlenbaum
Schaffhausen, Weinberg
Schaffhausen, Neubrunn
Schaffhausen, Plattenhalde
Schaffhausen, Heuberg
Schaffhausen, Sommerwies Æ

ì
200
200
210
220
230
230
240
250
250
260
270
280
290

1401
500
500
510
520
530
530
540
550
550
560
570
580
590

1403
201
201
211
221
231
231
241
251
251
261
271
281
291

1405
102
102
112
122
132
132
142
152
152
162
172
182
192

1409

Die Nachtbusse verkehren nicht in
der Nacht 24/25 Dez.
Spezialfahrplan Nacht
Silvester/Neujahr

ä Alle Kurse â 052 644 20 20 VBSH, 8207 Schaffhausenâ 052 644 20 20
Fax 052 644 20 30
www.vbsh.ch
info@vbsh.ch

www.fahrplanfelder.ch 2016
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71.901,71.9022901

71.901 Sommerwies–Schaffhausen Bahnhof (N1)

Nächte Fr/Sa und Sa/So sowie 31 Dez ohne 25, 26 Dez, 1, 2 Jan, 25 März

Schaffhausen, Sommerwies
Schaffhausen, Heuberg
Schaffhausen, Plattenhalde
Schaffhausen, Neubrunn
Schaffhausen, Psychiatriezentr
Schaffhausen, Nordstrasse
Schaffhausen, Schützenhaus I
Schaffhausen, Steigbrunnen
Schaffhausen, Promenade
Schaffhausen, Bahnhof Æ

Ä
300
300
310
320
320
320
340
340
350
370

1202
001
001
011
021
021
021
041
041
051
071

1204
301
301
311
321
321
321
341
341
351
371

1206
202
202
212
222
222
222
242
242
252
272

1410

Die Nachtbusse verkehren nicht in
der Nacht 24/25 Dez.
Spezialfahrplan Nacht
Silvester/Neujahr

ä Alle Kurse â 052 644 20 20 VBSH, 8207 Schaffhausenâ 052 644 20 20
Fax 052 644 20 30
www.vbsh.ch
info@vbsh.ch

71.902 Schaffhausen Bahnhof–Gräfler–Krummacker (N2)

Nächte Fr/Sa und Sa/So sowie 31 Dez ohne 25, 26 Dez, 1, 2 Jan, 25 März

Schaffhausen, Bahnhof
Schaffhausen, Durach
Schaffhausen, Seidenhof
Schaffhausen, Hornbergstieg
Schaffhausen, Finsterwaldstr. I
Schaffhausen, Wiesenweg
Schaffhausen, Geissberg
Schaffhausen, Geisshof
Schaffhausen, Klingenstrasse
Schaffhausen, Pilgerweg
Schaffhausen, Grafenbuckstieg
Schaffhausen, Gemsstübli
Schaffhausen, Steingut
Schaffhausen, Sandlöchli
Schaffhausen, Gräfler I
Schaffhausen, Hohberg
Schaffhausen, Trüllenbuck
Schaffhausen, Hanfpünt
Schaffhausen, Krummacker Æ

ì
200
200
210
210
220
230
240
240
250
260
270
280
290
300
310
310
320
320
330

2402
500
500
510
510
520
530
540
540
550
560
570
580
590
001
011
011
021
021
031

2404
201
201
211
211
221
231
241
241
251
261
271
281
291
301
311
311
321
321
331

2406
102
102
112
112
122
132
142
142
152
162
172
182
192
202
212
212
222
222
232

2410

Schaffhausen, Krummacker
Schaffhausen, Hanfpünt
Schaffhausen, Trüllenbuck
Schaffhausen, Hohberg
Schaffhausen, Gräfler I
Schaffhausen, Sandlöchli
Schaffhausen, Steingut
Schaffhausen, Gemsstübli
Schaffhausen, Cilag
Schaffhausen, Finsterwaldstr. I
Schaffhausen, Hornbergstieg
Schaffhausen, Seidenhof
Schaffhausen, Bahnhof

Ä
340
340
350
350
360
360
370
370
380
390
390
400
420

2401
041
041
051
051
061
061
071
071
081
091
091
101
121

2403
341
341
351
351
361
361
371
371
381
391
391
401
421

2405
Die Nachtbusse verkehren nicht in
der Nacht 24/25 Dez.
Spezialfahrplan Nacht
Silvester/Neujahr

ä Alle Kurse â 052 644 20 20

VBSH, 8207 Schaffhausenâ 052 644 20 20
Fax 052 644 20 30
www.vbsh.ch
info@vbsh.ch

www.fahrplanfelder.ch 2016
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